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This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000599-2021 

Planning

500 New Social Housing Flats

Official name

F01: Prior information notice
Reducing time limits for receipt of tenders  
Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-000599
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003976-integration  
Published 26 February 2021, 2:13pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Official name

London

Email

will@panacea.com

Telephone

+44 84532

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000599-2021
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000599-2021
mailto:will@panacea.com
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Main address

www.main.com

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract is awarded by a central purchasing body

I.3) Communication

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

Education

http://www.main.com
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Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

500 New Social Housing Flats

Reference number

REF332432

II.1.2) Main CPV code

98000000 - Other community, social and personal services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

II.1.4. Short description (4000 characters max): 

dasd

gbnbbb

cxcxvxcv

xcvvxcvcx

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Main site or place of performance
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Main Site or place of performance (1000 characters max):

2222222222222222

3333333333333333

dfsafsedsfdfsd

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

II.2.4 Description of the procurement (10000 characters max): 

fdgsgdfgdsfg

fdsgdsfgdfsg

dgfssgdf

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

II.2.14. Additional information (optional) (6000 characters max):

ghjgjhgjh

gjhgjhgjh

II.3) Estimated date of publication of contract notice

28 February 2021
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Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information

III.1) Conditions for participation

III.1.1) Suitability to pursue the professional activity, including requirements relating to
enrolment on professional or trade registers

List and brief description of conditions

List and brief description of conditions (optional) (10000 characters max)

fdsasfd

fdsafdsa

III.1.2) Economic and financial standing

List and brief description of selection criteria

List and brief description of conditions (optional) (10000 characters max)

fdsasfd

fdsafdsa

Minimum level(s) of standards possibly required

Minimum level(s) of standards possibly required (optional) 10000 characters max)

Minimum level(s) of standards possibly required (optional) 10000 characters max)

Minimum level(s) of standards possibly required (optional) 10000 characters max)

III.1.3) Technical and professional ability

List and brief description of selection criteria

List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)

List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)

List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)

Minimum level(s) of standards possibly required

List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)
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List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)

List and brief description of selection criteria (optional) 10000 characters max)

III.2) Conditions related to the contract

III.2.2) Contract performance conditions

III.2.2. Contract performance conditions (optional) 4000 characters max

III.2.2. Contract performance conditions (optional) 4000 characters max

III.2.2. Contract performance conditions (optional) 4000 characters max

III.2.3) Information about staff responsible for the performance of the contract

Obligation to indicate the names and professional qualifications of the staff assigned to
performing the contract

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.5) Scheduled date for start of award procedures

1 March 2021
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Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

VI.3.Additional information (optional) (10000 characters max)

VI.3.Additional information (optional) (10000 characters max)

VI.3.Additional information (optional) (10000 characters max)

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Review body

LONDON

Country

United Kingdom

VI.4.3) Review procedure

Precise information on deadline(s) for review procedures

VI.4.3. Review procedure

VI.4.3. Review procedure

VI.4.3. Review procedure

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.2) Information about joint procurement
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds
	II.2.14) Additional information

	II.3) Estimated date of publication of contract notice

	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions for participation
	III.1.1) Suitability to pursue the professional activity, including requirements relating to enrolment on professional or trade registers
	III.1.2) Economic and financial standing
	III.1.3) Technical and professional ability

	III.2) Conditions related to the contract
	III.2.2) Contract performance conditions
	III.2.3) Information about staff responsible for the performance of the contract


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.5) Scheduled date for start of award procedures


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body
	VI.4.3) Review procedure



		2026-01-18T22:36:32+0000
	TCPDF




